
Sylpro is a sound insulation pad designed to improve the sound 
insulation of floating floors, where the impact noise is caused by 
walking, stamping or moving objects on the floor in residential and 
office buildings. Sylpro is made by thin rubber mat, made of SBR rubber 
with high density - 730 kg/m3.

- High impact noise reduction performance
- Outstanding flexibility and dynamic stiffness of 63 MN/m3
- - Fast and easy installation

Sylpro

Soundproofing for Floors



PACKING AND STORING

Indoor or outdoor storage, do not leave under direct sunlight. Roll dimensions 125 x 1000 cm, 46 kg.

PHYSICAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

Unit Value Tolerance

Thickness

Length

Width

Density

Weight

Dynamic hardness

SShrinkage deformation 10%

Hardness 

EN 29052/1

EN 826 

Shore A DIN 53505 

mm

mm

mm

kg/m3

kg

MN/мɜ

kkPa

5

10 000

1250

730

3.7

63

8282

48-52

±2%

±2%

±2%

±2%


