

Technical Data Sheet

Product: Sylpro

Category: Soundproofing for Floors

Product Description

Sylpro is a sound insulation pad designed to improve the sound insulation of floating floors, where the impact noise is caused by walking, stamping or moving objects on the floor in residential and office buildings. Sylpro is made by thin rubber mat, made of SBR rubber with high density - 730 kg/m3.

- High impact noise reduction performance
- Outstanding flexibility and dynamic stiffness of 63 MN/m3
- Fast and easy installation











Product Characteristics

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS	Unit	Value	Tolerance
Thickness	mm	5	±2%
Length	mm	10 000	±2%
Width	mm	1250	±2%
Density	kg/m3	730	±2%
Weight	kg	3.7	
Dynamic hardness EN 29052/1	MN/м³	63	
Shrinkage deformation 10% EN 826	kPa	82	
Hardness Shore A DIN 53505		48-52	

PACKING AND STORING

Indoor or outdoor storage, do not leave under direct sunlight. Roll dimensions 125 x 1000 cm, 46 kg.